REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

HENDERSON COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
MEETING DATE: 06 OCTOBER 2014
SUBJECT: TAX COLLECTOR’S REPORT
PRESENTER:  TAX COLLECTOR
ATTACHMENTS: YES

SUMMARY OF REQUEST:

The attached report from the office of the Tax Collector is provided for the Board’s information.

BOARD ACTION REQUESTED:
No action required, for information only.

SUGGESTED MOTION:
No action required, for information only.



Office of the Henderson County Tax Collector

200 NORTH GROVE STREET, SUITE 66
HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792

PH: (828) 697-5595 | FAX: (828) 698-6153

Henderson County Board of Commissioners

1 Historic Courthouse Square, Suite 1

Hendersonville, NC 28792

Thursday, September 25, 2014

Re: Tax Collector’s Report to Commis_sioners - Meeting Date 06 October 2014

Please find outlined below collections information through 24 September 2014 for the 2014 real and personal property
bills mailed out on 28 August 2014, as well as registered motor vehicles billed and collected by our office. As a point of
reference, we also have included collections information as of the same date last year.

2014 Beginning Charge:
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge:

Unpaid Taxes:

Amount Collected:
Percentage Collected:
Through:

2014 Beginning Charge:

Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge:
Unpaid Taxes:

Amount Collected:

Percentage Collected:

Through: 24-Sep-2014

2014 Beginnihg Charge:
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
Releases & Refunds:

Net Charge;

Unpaid Taxes:

Amount Collected:
Percentage Collected:

Through: 24-Sep-2014

$59,718,801.16

Annual Bills G01 Only:

$72,076.10 Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
($22,893.62) Releases & Refunds:
$59,767,983.64 Net Charge:
$52,119,613.89 Unpaid Taxes:
$7,648,369.75 Amount Collected:
12.80% - Percentage Collected:
24-Sep-2014 .

‘Motor Vehicle Bills G01 Only: .

$11,922.52 2013 Beginning Charge:
$0.00 : : Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
($1,099.90) Releases & Refunds:
$10,822.62 ' Net Charge:
$3,418.64 Unpaid Taxes:
$7,403.98 Amount Collected:
68.41% Percentage Collected:
Through:

Fire Districts All Bills:

$6,647,686.34 2013 Beginning Charge:
$5,984.97 Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:
($2,592.88) Releases & Refunds:
$6,651,078.43 Net Charge:
$5,797,896.38 Unpaid Taxes:
$853,182.05 Amount Collected:
12.83% Percentage Collected:

Respectfully submitted,

Luke Small
Collections Specialist

Stan C. Duncan
Tax Collector

2013 Béginning Charge:

$57,421,277.01
$227,089.12
($186,329.70)
$57,462,036.43
$47,226,431.41
$10,235,605.02
17.81%

Through: 24-Sep-2013

$1,641,467.00
$1,182.03
(528,907.65)
$1,613,741.38
$573,772.16
§1,039,969.22
64.44%

24-Sep-2013

$6,578,923.73
$37,105.00
(§27,250.67)
$6,588,778.06
$5,325,131.17
51,263,646.89
19.18%

Through: 24-Sep-2013



