REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING DATE:

06 OCTOBER 2014

SUBJECT:

TAX COLLECTOR'S REPORT

PRESENTER:

TAX COLLECTOR

ATTACHMENTS:

YES

SUMMARY OF REQUEST:

The attached report from the office of the Tax Collector is provided for the Board's information.

BOARD ACTION REQUESTED:

No action required, for information only.

SUGGESTED MOTION:

No action required, for information only.

Office of the Henderson County Tax Collector

200 NORTH GROVE STREET, SUITE 66 HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792 PH: (828) 697-5595 | FAX: (828) 698-6153

Henderson County Board of Commissioners 1 Historic Courthouse Square, Suite 1 Hendersonville, NC 28792

Thursday, September 25, 2014

Re: Tax Collector's Report to Commissioners - Meeting Date 06 October 2014

Please find outlined below collections information through 24 September 2014 for the 2014 real and personal property bills mailed out on 28 August 2014, as well as registered motor vehicles billed and collected by our office. As a point of reference, we also have included collections information as of the same date last year.

Annual	Bills	G01	Only:

2014 Beginning Charge:	\$59,718,801.16	2013 Beginning Charge:	\$57,421,277.01
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:	\$72,076.10	Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:	\$227,089.12
Releases & Refunds:	(\$22,893.62)	Releases & Refunds:	(\$186,329.70)
Net Charge:	\$59,767,983.64	Net Charge:	\$57,462,036.43
Unpaid Taxes:	\$52,119,613.89	Unpaid Taxes:	\$47,226,431.41
Amount Collected:	\$7,648,369.75	Amount Collected:	\$10,235,605.02
Percentage Collected:	12.80%	Percentage Collected:	17.81%
Through: 24	I-Sep-2014	Through: 24	-Sen-2013

Motor Vehicle Bills G01 Only:

2014 Beginning Charge:	\$11,922.52	2013 Beginning Charge:	\$1,641,467.00
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:	\$0.00	Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:	\$1,182.03
Releases & Refunds:	(\$1,099.90)	Releases & Refunds:	(\$28,907.65)
Net Charge:	\$10,822.62	Net Charge:	\$1,613,741.38
Unpaid Taxes:	\$3,418.64	Unpaid Taxes:	\$573,772.16
Amount Collected:	\$7,403.98	Amount Collected:	\$1,039,969.22
Percentage Collected:	68.41%	Percentage Collected:	64.44%
Th	0 0014		

Through: 24-Sep-2014 Through: 24-Sep-2013

Fire Districts All Bills:

2014 Beginning Charge:	\$6,647,686.34	2013 Beginning Charge:	\$6,578,923.73
Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:	\$5,984.97	Discoveries & Imm. Irreg.:	\$37,105.00
Releases & Refunds:	(\$2,592.88)	Releases & Refunds:	(\$27,250.67)
Net Charge:	\$6,651,078.43	Net Charge:	\$6,588,778.06
Unpaid Taxes:	\$5,797,896.38	Unpaid Taxes:	\$5,325,131.17
Amount Collected:	\$853,182.05	Amount Collected:	\$1,263,646.89
Percentage Collected:	12.83%	Percentage Collected:	19.18%
Tl1- 0.4	O OOLA THERESENERS		

Through: 24-Sep-2014 Through: 24-Sep-2013

Respectfully submitted,

Luke Small

Collections Specialist

Stan C. Duncan Tax Collector